

उपरोक्त व आपत्तियों जो कोयनाही साक्षीपुरावा सादर करण्योही इच्छा अवैत तो याहीपुरावा सादर करावा. अर्जांमध्ये केलेल्या दाव्याबाबत आपण आपले लेखी निवेदन दाखल करू शकता. या नोटिशीद्वारे आपणांस असेही काळविषयता येते की, संदर्भाधीन अर्ज निकालत कायद्यासाठी निरिच्छत केलेल्या दिनांकास आपण इनर एण्डिल याहीत शिवा साक्षीपुरावा सादर करू शकत नाहीत, तर यदरु अर्जांची सुनावणी व निवेदन आपल्या अनुपस्थितीत करण्यात येईल, याची दखल घ्यावी.

ही नोटिस आज, दिनांक १७/१०/२०१३ रोजी सादर नाहीत व न्यायाधिकरणच्या शाख्यानिशी देण्यात आली.

शिक्का

आदेशाधिकारक,
स्वाक्षरी/-
प्रबंधक,

मोदार अपघात दावा न्यायाधिकरण,
१, इनादीयल सोभाणी नगर, छत्रपती शिवाजी टर्मिनससमीर,
मुंबई-४०० ००१.

Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)
b) Non-Pledged / Non-Encumbered
- Number of Shares
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)

B INVESTOR COMPLAINTS
Pending at the beginning of the quarter
Received during the quarter
Disposed of during the quarter
Remaining unresolved at the end of quarter

Notes:
1 The above Unaudited results are reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Company on 13th November, 2013. The Statutory Auditors of the Company are M/s. K. J. Shah & Co. Chartered Accountants, Mumbai, who have issued their audit report on 13th November 2013.
2 The Company's main activity is manufacturing and trading issued by The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India.
3 During the quarter ended 30th September 2013, Ahmedabad.
4 The Board of Directors has declared an interim dividend of 10% for the year 2013-14.
5 Previous period's figures have been regrouped/reclassified.

DHANLAXMI COTEX LIMITED

Regd. Off. : 285, Princess Street, C. J. House, 2nd Floor, Mumbai - 400 002.
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL)
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2013

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs. Lacs				
		Quarter ended 30.09.2013	Corresponding Quarter in the Previous Year ended 30.09.2012	Six months ended 30.09.2013	Corresponding Six months in the Previous Year ended 30.09.2012	Accounting Year ended on 31.03.2013 (Audited)
1	a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	1617.32	1670.54	2836.58	3369.45	4561.77
	b) Other operation income	85.09	62.92	118.12	111.86	241.76
2	Total Expenditure	876.14	1725.24	2825.99	3423.85	4622.90
	a) Purchase	667.85	1423.66	2277.15	3316.90	4705.21
	b) (Increase)/Decrease in Stock in Trade	291.00	284.77	521.74	79.25	(132.23)
	c) Consumption of Raw Materials	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	d) Staff Cost	8.76	5.52	11.21	10.93	21.42
	e) Other Expenditure	6.53	11.29	15.88	16.22	27.72
	f) Depreciation	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.45	0.81
3	Profit/(Loss) from operation before int. interest	107.21	8.52	131.71	54.47	180.62
4	Interest	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional items	107.21	8.52	131.71	54.47	180.62
6	Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (5-6)	107.21	8.52	131.71	54.47	180.62
8	Provision for Taxation					
	- Current Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	12.67	23.13
	- Deferred Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.24
9	Net Profit/(Loss)	107.21	8.52	131.71	41.80	147.73
10	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/-)	487.14	487.14	487.14	487.14	487.14
11	Reserves including revaluation reserves (As per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2388.47
12	Basic and diluted EPS	2.26	0.17	2.70	0.96	3.03
13	Aggregate of Non-Promoter Shareholding					
	a) Number of Shares	33,03,450	33,03,450	35,42,250	35,42,250	33,03,450
	b) Percentage of Shareholding	87.81%	87.81%	72.72%	72.72%	87.81%
14	Promoters and Promoter group Shareholding	10	10	10	10	10
15	Pledge / Encumbered Number Of Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Percentage Of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Percentage Of shares(as a % of the total share capital of the company)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Non-encumbered Number of shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Statement of Assets & Liabilities

A EQUITY AND LIABILITIES
1 Shareholder's Funds
(a) Share Capital
(b) Reserves and Surplus
Sub-total-Shareholder's funds
2 Non-Current Liabilities
(a) Long-term borrowings
(b) Deferred tax liabilities (Net)
Sub-total-Non-current liabilities
3 Current Liabilities
(a) Short-term borrowings
(b) Trade payables
(c) Other current liabilities
(d) Short-term provisions
Sub-total-Current liabilities
TOTAL - EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

B ASSETS
1 Non-Current assets
(a) Fixed assets
(i) Tangible assets
(ii) Capital work-in-progress
(b) Non-current investments
(c) Long-term loans and advances
(d) Long-term Trade Receivables
Sub-total-Non-current assets
2 Current assets
(a) Inventories
(b) Trade receivables
(c) Cash and cash equivalents
(d) Short-term loans and advances
(e) Other Current Assets
Sub-total-Current assets
TOTAL - ASSETS

1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 13th November, 2013.
2 The above results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2013 are subject to 'Limited Review' to be carried out by the Auditors in accordance with Clause 41 of the listing agreement with Stock Exchange.
3 Provision for Income Tax will be made at the end of the year.
4 The Company has invested Rs. 6.36 Crores in NSEL. Management consider the above amount to be recoverable.
5 The details of number of investor complaints for the quarter ended 30th September, 2013: Beginning - 0, Received - 0, Disposed Off - 0 and Pending - 0.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Dhanlaxmi Cotex Ltd.
Sd/-
Rameshwar S. Jhavar
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai.
DATE : 13th November, 2013.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th November 2013